ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Fl
xi
b
le
 a
ir

typ
d1
d3
type d1 - d3
nom [mm]
diamerer range
d1nom [mm]
r
[mm]
H
[mm]
weight
[kg]
Dostępne materiały – przykład oznaczenia
FLX-SP-... -... - blacha ocynkowana
FLX-SP-100-75 100-75 100 - 112 10 60 0,1
FLX-SP-125-75 125-75 112 - 125 - 140 10 72 0,1
FLX-SP-160-75 160-75 150 - 160 10 90 0,1
FLX-SP-200-75 200-75 180 - 200 10 110 0,1
FLX-SP-250-75 250-75 224 - 250 - 280
300 - 315
10 135 0,1